JNTUA College of Engineering Ananthapuramu

Total Number of Students Selected in Various Multi — Companies

2021 — 2022 Passed Out Batch

[ [ University [ Year of | ON/OFF
| S.No. Student Name Serial No. | Course Discipline Passing | Campus Name of the Employer
\
|1 | Nallamada Rohith 18001A0138 | B.Tech | CivilEngineering 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services |
[ 2 ] Momin Mohammad Shakir 18001A0114 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant -
' 3 | Lingutla Manaswi 18001A0141 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering | 2022 | ON Campus Congnizant
’ 4 | Viswanatham Sudhasri 18001A0133 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
|5 I R. Viswalatha 18001A0117 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
[L [ Nallamada Rohith 18001A0138 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
' 7 | Kanchi Divyanandini | 18001A0127 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
f 8 l Bollu Githisha 18001A0130 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
’ 9 l B N Prerana 18001A0128 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro |
10 ] Momin Mohammad Shakir 18001A0114 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro |
11 7 Nallamada Rohith 18001A0138 | B.Tech | Civil Engineering 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys |
, 12 ] Chepuri Jaswanthi yoga J 20001D1106 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services “
[ 13 | Mali Mahammad Y ousuf | 20001D1131 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
[ 14 | Chepuri Jaswanthi yoga [ 20001D1106 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
[15 | Bille Pradeep Kumar 20001D1119 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant J
, 16 | Sadha Yewanth Sai Krishna 20001D1128 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
17 I Chepuri Jaswanthi yoga 20001D1106 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys |
[ 18 | Sadha Yewanth Sai Krishna 20001D1128 | M.Tech | Structural Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys \
['19 | ThummaLakshmikanthGariTejaswini | 18001A0245 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
(2_0 j Mekala Lakshmi Jahnavi 18001A0210 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
21 | Shaik Towheed Banu 18001A0201 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
22 B K Omkar Gowri 19005A0215 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
23 Injam Anil Kumar 18001A0248 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
24 Ch Sandeep 18001A0237 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
25 B Hemanth Naik 18001A0208 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
| 26 Malkoji Nagabhushan 18001A0242 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
L
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[27 Akkaraju Venkata Naga Sai Prathap | 18001A0247 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Congngza_pﬁiAi
28 Thapela Ravi 19005A0217 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
29 Mandala Peddanna 18001A0244 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
30 Kuruba Sai Meghana 18001A0241 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
31 Sirigireddy Anusha 18001A0243 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
32 [ Mekala Lakshmi Jahnavi 18001A0210 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant S
33 LingamadinneVenkata Suchi Manasa | 18001A0206 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant - ,AH[
34 ThummaLakshmikanthGariTejaswini | 18001A0245 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Congn{zant ) |
35 Shaik Towheed Banu 18001A0201 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Cong,n¥zant ]
}L G S Nandhini 18001A0204 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Congn}zant \
37 N Venu Gopal 18001A0220 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Congn}zant |
38 Chimbili Ragha Pavani 18001A0238 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
139 Appani Uma Mahesh 18001A0228 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ‘}
1 40 Marthala Ram Prakash Reddy 18001A0240 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
41 B K Omkar Gowri 19005A0215 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
42 G S Nandhini 18001A0204 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
43 Velpula Chaithanya 18001A0211 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
44 Meda Likhith Prajwal 18001A0221 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
45 | Vallamsetty Vedavarshitha 18001A0225 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
146 | Appani Uma Mahesh 18001A0228 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
47 Baitinti Gowthami 18001A0230 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
48 Chimbili Ragha Pavani 18001A0238 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
49 | Mandala Peddanna 18001A0244 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
50 ThummaLakshmikanthGariTejaswini | 18001A0245 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
Pl Kamatham Divyalakshmi 18001A0246 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
52 Hemanth Reddy Chintham 18001A0250 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
53 SV Leeladhar 18001A0252 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
54 B Hemanth Naik 18001A0208 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Virtusa
55 Vignesh Prasad Parvatham 18001A0214 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Virtusa
56 Injam Anil Kumar 18001A0248 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Virtusa
57 SV Leeladhar 18001A0252 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Virtusa
S8 Shaik Towheed Banu 18001A0201 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
W Indla Shirishma Bhavana 18001A0202 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
| 60 G S Nandhini . 18001A0204 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
b
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Mekala Lal\slum Jahnavi
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18001A0210 | B.Tech | EEE 20221 OFF Campus | Wapro
62 Vu.ncsh Prasad Parvatham 18001A0214 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
63 1amrnas.m Dharanikanth Reddy 18001A0226 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
64 | Thottempuri Sindhu Bhargavi 18001A0227 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
65 B‘nnpgrgm\llmnu o 18001A0230 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
166 |Mood SurckhaBai | 18001A0232 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
67 | Chlmblh Ragha Pava .fml - 18001A0238 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
68 erl«‘mdd\ \Juﬁhﬁa} o 'l \()OI/\O"M B.Tech | BEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
6 Mandﬁh Pcddkup}a_ - 15001A0°44 B. lcch | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
70 | L}\.lm.ul}.un Divyalakshmi o I8001A0"4()7 B. Fcch EE 2022 | OFF Campus  Wipro
AN ‘\kkfgdly‘\jnl\_amwtfgﬂld}w ' IQOOIA0247 B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
L7L | Hemanth Reddy Chintham lbOOlAO"ﬁO B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus = Wipro
73 | SV Leeladhar | 18001A0252 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus  Wipro
74 | Sanagala Venkatesh 19005A0208 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus  Wipro
75 Maharshi Manubolu 18001A0236 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
76 N Shyamsunder 18001A0222 | B.Tech | EEE | 2022 | OFF Campus  Wipro
77 | ThummalL akshmikanthGariTejaswini | 18001A0245 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 ON Campus  Nirman Techn 0
78 Nimmakayala Anusha 19005A0202 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 ON Campus He\auar;T_w:*f'
79 ' Chimbili Ragha Pavani 18001A0238 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus  Capgemini
__Services India Lt
80 G S Nandhini 18001A0204 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON (ampu> Capgemimi
- | Services India Ltd
81 . Thumma Lakshmikanth Gari | 18001A0245 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus | Capgemini
‘ Tejaswini ] - Services India L1d
82 Vignesh Prasad Parvatham 18001A0214 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus Capgemini
Services India
83 Shaik Towheed Banu 18001A0201 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Cdmpu> Capgemin
Senvices !7.\:':1 Lid
84 | Goddali Naveen Kumar 18001A0209 | B.Tech | EEE 2022 | ON Campus [ Capgemint
| Services India Lud
85 Boga Sravani 20001D2208 | M.Tech | Control Systems 202.24T ON Campus  Tata Consultancs
86 Mudumala Mounika Mamatha 20001D2310 | M.Tech | PID - 2022 O‘\ Campus | Tata Consultancy Senvie
87 Yarrasani Likhitha Reddy 20001D2323 | M.Tech | PID | 2022 Ol\ Campus  Infosvs
. 88 | Potturi Leela Manasa 20001D9103 | M.Tech | Relibility Enge: | 2022 ONC ampus | Congnirant
t
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20001DO1TT | M. Tech 2022 1 ON Campus | Congnizant
Kunchapu Raj Kiran 20001D2111 | M.Tech | EPS 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
|91 | Ganapav: arapu Rishitha ] 7000lD7 1 14 M.Tech | EPS 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ) |
9’  Shaik Abdul Aleem Twaha | 18001A0330 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engp: | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
B. Vt‘t_r{s;l'ﬂgh - 18001A0307 | B.Tech | Mcchanical Engg: | "2(7)22 ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Sers
Lgmh‘m@gﬂ\m?ﬂmnul | 18001A0348 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultanc
195 | MiduthurVenkata a Napa Sai Manjusha | 18001A0317 | B.Tech ‘Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON N Campus | Tata Consultancy
196 L’gncja\ ati Kiran Sai 18001A0331 >B71:cch Mccl1£TnTcz{|7Lngg | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultanc
97 Mwlnna Bandaru | 18001 18001A0333 | B.Tech | Mechanical E ngp: 2022 O\J Campus ggngnimn!
'Te]dqmm | 18001A0318 | B.Tech Mcchanlulﬁlﬁn}; ;| 772(7)72 7C)Mampu9 | Congnizant
99 | Barcedu Maneesha 18001A0346 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
l 100 | C.Ruchitha 18001A0308 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus CO"””'ZL“‘ -~
Jﬂ | D.Sai Bharadwaj 18001A0334 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus  Congnizant
102 | K. Susan Sahakarika 18001A0332 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | C Con gnizant
103 | Dasari Nirnitha 18001A0315 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus Con”mimmr o
104 | MiduthurVenkata Naga Sai Manjusha | 18001A0317 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
| 105 S.V.Anila 18001A0345 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
106 | Nasina Nandini 18001A0323 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
107 | Kancham Saiprasanna 18001A0353 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus @ Congnizant -
108 | Gajula Sai Sandya 18001A0380 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Conenizant
109 Chetlu Abhilash 18001A0350 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus = Congnizant
110 Bujala Kiran Kumar Reddy 18001A0319 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Virtusa
L1111 Dasari Nirnitha 18001A0315 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus @ Virtusa
112 Injeti Vishal 18001A0328 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 113 | Shaik Abdul Aleem Twaha 18001A0330 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 114 | Koduri Jaya Abhiram Dhanush 18001A0354 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 115 | Bhyravajyosyula Veena 18001A0311 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys -
| 116 | Zakkam. Snehavi 18001A0310 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosvs
117 | Dudekula Sameer 18001A0351 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus  Infosvs -
118 | V. Sri Tharun Naik 18001A0335 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus lntoz}i o
119 Kathi Swaroop 17001A0317 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus  Infosvs
120 MiduthurVenkata Naga Sai Manjusha | 18001A0317 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 [ ON Campus ;I:mnu -
121 Sarvade Taruna 18001A0305 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 ON Campus | Infosys
| 122 | Koduri Jaya Abhiram Dhanush 18001A0354 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 O}F Campus =~ Wipro
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PZB, Meghana Bandaru | 8001A933’3‘[ET¢:W | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 [ OFF Campus | Wipro
124 | C.Ruchita 18001A0308 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
125 | MiduthurVenkata Naga Sai Manjusha | 18001A0317 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
126 | Nasina Nandini _ 18001A0323 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
127 G.Mohammed Muzammil 18001A0348 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
128 | Gajula Sai Sandya 18001A0380 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro |
129 | Dudekula Sameer 18001A0351 | B.Tech | Mechanical Engg: | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro :
130 | Challa Ganesh Kumar 20001D3612 | M.Tech | QEM Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultané;iisemu
| 131 | Merza Arshad Baig 20001D3603 | M.Tech | QEM Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 132 | Tharakeswara Rao Singisetty 20001D3417 | M.Tech | Product Design 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant - B
133 | Merza Arshad Baig 20001D3603 | M.Tech | QEM Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
134 | Boreddy Anivinder Reddy 18001A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
135 | Yerukala Sai Sharath 18001A0404 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
]rilﬁ | Boge Sowmya 18001A0407 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 137 | Gosangi Venkata Sai tharuni 18001A0408 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
’[ 138 | Vukkisila Sasidhar 18001A0411 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 139 l Nasyam Mohammad Asif 18001A0413 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 140 | Dasari Ramya 18001A0415 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
F1a1 | Kondareddy Lahari 18001A0420 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 142 | Chennupalli Venkata Madhuri 18001A0421 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 143 | Pinnu Varshini 18001A0422 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 144 | Chintha Durgakiran 18001A0425 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
f 145 | Jinkala Madhumitha 18001A0437 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
146 | Geddiga Vishnu Vardhan 18001A0440 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
‘ 147 | Ghanta Rupesh Dharma Teja 18001A0442 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 148 | Bhumireddy Venkata sumathi ] 19005A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
[ 149 | Mejari Muni Prasad | 1900540423 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
r 150 | Shaik Buvvaji Sartaz 18001A0402 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
151 | Boreddy Anivinder Reddy 18001A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant -
| 152 | Yerukala Sai Sharath 18001A0404 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
[ 153 | Gosangi Venkata Sai tharuni 18001A0408 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
| 154 | Vukkisila Sasidhar 18001A0411 | B.Tech | ECE | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant .
| 155 | Uppari Meghana | 18001A0412 | B.Tech | ECE | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
|> 156 Battu Mounika ~ 18001A0414 | B.Tech | ECE o J» 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant |
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

|

Dasari Ramya

Perugu Harsha Vardhan
Kondareddy Lahari
Chennupalli Venkata Madhuri
Bolisctty Venkatasai Tanmayi Harsha
Madala Jahnavi

Bayya Sindhu

Mana Sai Nikhil Teja
Kurukundu Sai Ram Reddy
Lachayyagari Soumya
Ghanta Rupesh Dharma ‘T'eja
Malleboina Venkata Hari Prasad
Konda Sai Thanuja
Bhumireddy Manasa
Iippalapalle Venkata Bindu
Depala Haritha

Sugali Deepika Naik

Shaik Buvvaji Sartaz

Marathi Advaith Kiran
Nasyam Mohammad Asif
Chennupalli Venkata Madhuri
Chintha Durga Kiran
Devarakonda Jyoshna
Geddiga Vishnu Vardhan
Konda Sai ‘Thanuja
Bhumireddy Venkata sumathi
Putha Mamatha

Gottipudi Harika

Chowturu Chandrakala
Lppalapalle Venkata Bindu
Annangi Ruchitha

Neeruvai Murali Krishna
Degala Hiritha

Chukkaluru Tejavardhan Reddy

Placoment Officer

18001A0415
18001A0417
18001 A0420
18001 A0421
18001 A0423
18001 A0424
18001A0431
18001 A0433
18001 A0434
18001 A0436
18001 A0442
18001 A0443
18001 A0444
19005A0402
19005A0408
19005A0411
1800120401

18001A0402
18001 A0405
18001A0413
1800TA0421
18001A0425
18001 A0438
18001 A0440
18001 A0444
19005A0403
19005A0404
19005A0405
19005A04006
19005A0408
19005A0409
19005A0410
19005A0411
18001A0430
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Clech
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B.
B.
B
B
B’
3
B
3.
B
B.
B
B
I3
13
3.
13
B
BB
13

I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
l'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
l'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'eeh
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
l'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech
I'ech

ECE
ECE
ECIE
ECE
LECE
ECE
ECE
LCE
LECL
ECIE
ECIE
ECE
ECE
ECL
ECLE
ECE
ECL
ECE
LCL
LCE
ECE
CLE
LCH

I.C

1:CT
1T

1.

¢

[0
1CL:
LCLE
1CL
1:C'L

I
|
I
!
|
I
1:C'le
|
|
I
|
I
I

2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 ON Campus | Congnizant
2022 OFIF Campus | Congnizant
2022 OFF Campus | Wipro
2022 OF1* Campus | Wipro
2022 OF Campus | Wipro
2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
2022 OFI Campus | Wipro
2022 Ol Campus | Wipro
2022 Ol Campus | Wipro
2022 OFI Campus | Wipro
2022 Ol Campus | Wipro
2022 OFIF Campus | Wipro
2022 O Campus | Wipro
2022 Ol Campus | Wipro
2022 OFIF Campus | Wipro
2022 OFF Campus | Wipro
2022 O Campus | Wipro
2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
L
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) }Ql Bayya Sindhu - 18001A0431 [ B.Tech | ECE 2022 [ ON Campus Infosys
192 Udayagiri Gowthami - ,_«ﬁ(@/\Om‘ B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys »
193 | Machireddy Sharathchandra Reddy | 18001A0441 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys )
194 | Dasari Ramya 18001A0415 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
195 | Channa Rajashekhar 18001A0427 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
196 | Bolisetty Venkatasai Tanmayi Harsha | 18001A0423 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
197 Nasyam Mohammad Asif 18001A0413 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys N i
198 Bodadasari Deepak Varun 18001A0435 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys -
199 | Pinnu Varshini 18001A0422 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys )
200 | S.Hima Swetha 18001A0428 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys i
201 | Boreddy Anivinder Reddy 18001A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Axiom lo IT Services Ltd. |
202 | Shaik Nazeemuddin Basha 19005A0407 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Publicis Sapient Pvt. Ltd.
203 | Malleboina Venkata Hari Prasad 18001A0443 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Nirman Technologies
204 | Bhumireddy Venkata Sumathi 19005A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Medha Servo Drives Ltd
205 | Malleboina Venkata Hari Prasad 18001A0443 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
206 Nasyam Mohammad Asif 18001A0413 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
207 | Putha Mamatha 19005A0404 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
| 208 | Konda Sai Thanuja 18001A0444 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
| 209 | Channa Rajashekhar 18001A0427 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
| 210 | Marathi Advaith Kiran 18001A0405 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Broadcom Pvt. Ltd
(211 Sugali Deepika Naik 18001A0401 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | OFF Campus | Hexaware Technology
212 Kurukundu Sai Ram Reddy 18001A0434 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | OFF Campus | Larsen & Toubro Infotech
: Ltd.
213 | Boge Sowmya 18001A0407 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | OFF Campus | Mindtree Limited.
2 Sugali Deepika Naik 18001A0401 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | OFF Campus | Capgemini Technology
f Services India
[ 215 | Chowturu Chandrakala 19005A0406 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | OFF Campus | Capgemini Technology
; Services India o
[216 ] Udayagiri Gowthami 19005A0412 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra Cerium
j ‘1 Systems S
; 217 | Shaik Nazeemuddin Basha 19005A0407 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra Cerium
| | | Systems -
218 Mejari Muni Prasad 19005A0423 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus ‘ Tech MahindraCerium
L , | Systems
PlaMf PRINCIPAL
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Neeruvai Murali Krishna

19005A0410 | B.Tech | BCE 2022 | ON Campus ( lech Mabindra
T Nasv . = - S— . | Syatems
Nasyam Mohammad Asif 18001A0413 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus \‘ Tech Mahindra
a RhumieddovVelore—o————o— L | Systems
21 ‘ Bhumireddy Venkata Sumathi 19005A0403 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus lcch Mahindra
B B R | Systems
222 are " VI ' - i
222 | Jujare Varuntej 18001A0419 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech  Mahindra
TE;? | Pinnu Varshini C1R001A047) | R Te el ot
| <=2 | 1 18001A0422 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
S I i 5ystems
| 22 | Mana Sai Nikhil Teja 18001A0433 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech  Mahindra
s ‘ . . B | Systems )
225 Geddiga Vishnu Vardhan \ 18001A0440 )B.chh ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
‘ | _ . | Systems )
226 | Naradham Dharanija & 19005A0424 \ B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
- S»menu
227 | Eppalapalle Venkata Bindu \ 19005A0408 | B.Tech | ECE | 2022 | ONCampus | Tech Mahindra
‘ Systems
228 | Bhumireddy Manasa ‘ 19005A0402 | B.Tech | ECE \ 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
T Systems
229 | Ghanta Rupesh Dharma Teja ‘ 18001A0442 | B.Tech | ECE ’ 2022 ‘ ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
| | Systems
230 Bolisetty Venkatasai Tanmayi Harsha | 18001A0423 | B.Tech | ECE \ 2022 \ ON Campus  Tech Mahindra
‘ Systems -
231 | Gottipudi Harika 19005A0405 | B.Tech | ECE ( 2022 \ ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
\ | Systems
232 | Chowturu Chandrakala 19005A0406 | B.Tech | ECE ‘ 2022 ! ON Campus | Tech Mahindra
‘ ‘ Systems
233 | Shaik Buvvaji Sartaz 18001A0402 | B.Tech | ECE w 2022 ]‘ ON Campus  Tech Mahindra
1 Systems
234 | Bayya Sindhu 18001A0431 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 l‘ ON Campus  Tech Mahindra
‘ | Svstems
235 Marathi Advaith Kiran 18001A0405 | B.Tech | ECE \ 2022 lON Campus  lech \Mahindra
[ | Svystems
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Addakula Sunil

19005A0401 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra  Cerium |
o | Systems )
Putha Mamatha 19005A0404 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus 1‘ Tech Mahindra  Cerium
— | Systems :
Pillipaka Varalakshmi 19005A0415 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra Cerium
1 Systems S
Boya Nirmala 19005A0414 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra Cerium
Systems -
Boge Sowmya 18001 /'\(;4’07 B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus ]S"ech Mahindra Cerium
ystems )
Konda Sai Thanuja | 18001A0444 | B.Tech | ECE 2022 | ON Campus | Tech Mahindra Cerium
Systems
Fimani Lakshn Kiramai 19001 1)450:} M.Tech | Internet of Things 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Sai Prathyusha Akety 190014512 | M.Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Tejas Nallabothula 20001D4207 | M. Tech | DECS 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
Vishnu Teja Jadapalli 19001D4505 | M.Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
Mudiam Sudhamani 19001D4509 M .Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
Rayavarapu Bhavani Sankar 19001D451 3 | M.Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
Lingala Jahnavi 19001D451 87 MAT¢ch Internet of Things | 2022 [ ON Campus | Congnizant
Wulchi Divya Charitha 19001D4523 | M.Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
Grandhe Ramya Sai 19001D4503 | M.Tech | Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
Dhanikonda Sai Manikanta 19001D4521 | M 1CC7117 Internet of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
Sandhya Manda 19001D4522 | M T;Ch Imcrnel of Things | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
Matam Deckshith 18001A0501 B Tech CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Devisetty Jajaprada 18001A0504 B Tech CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Thothireddy Bharath Kumar Reddy l8001/\0<03 ll_ecb% CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Dudala Sudarshana _18001A0506 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Manchala Vasundhara | l800lA0€07 B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Gummaraju Sai Hemanth Kumar “18001A0509 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Bonam Helen Sathvika | 18001A0512 B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Sugali Uday Kiran | 18001A0513 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Yallampari Sujana 18001A0519 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services R
Mohammed Farheen | 18001A0523 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 [ ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
Penakachela Raviteja Yadav | 18001A0528 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus  Tata Consultancy Services
Placgmi'cor PRINCIPAL
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264 Sajjala Pushpalatha. ii 18001 A0529 ll:'l'ccl\ (‘.\‘li. 3()2: ON ( I:nnput‘. : |:| : ml::::c:::y :1::(,:)
Lf7.65 Ajjuguttu Lol\e§wg}j Bcgd\ - 18001A0530 | B.lech | CSE 2022 | ON (.nmJnl, ' 1 .’1 (‘un'j | ’,] ;?/ n s ‘(,[,. 3 ‘
266 | Kannali Sevitha Priya , IR001A0S3S | B.Tech | CSE 2022_| ON Campus_| Tata Consultancy Services |
267 | Kancham Jayakrishna Reddy 18001A0S38 | B.Teeh | CSE 2022 [ON tampus | lalaEonsutancy Serviges
268 | Bojjireddy Vinceth Reddy 18001A0539 | B.Tech | CSE | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy ﬁcr"/.,,_w,
269 | Meda puru Santhosh k Kumar 18001A0545 | B.Tech | CSE | 2022 | ONCampus | Tata Consultancy Ser e
270 | Vyvaraju Surya Kaushik 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE | 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
271 | KM Mohan Reddy \ 18001A0577 | B.Tech | CSE || 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Scrvices
272 | YaddulaBhawva | 18001A0578 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
273 | Chala Yeswanth- 19005A0505 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 274 J\o<hm C - 1 19005A0507 | B.Tech | CSI 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
275 | Qhall\?ulnm - - J 19005A0515 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
276 1 ' Sandhva Rani - 7@\7\0570 B Tech | CSE | 2022 |ON Campus | Tata (onjujtjn£»56ﬂlcc<
1277 DeviPriva M ~ 119005A0522 | B.Tech |CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
1278 | ﬁii\ﬁﬁfeith o lbOOIAi()DL)]wLB_.Ech CSE 2022 | ON Campus Congnizant
279 BovaSudhaRani | 18001A0503 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
1280 | Manchala Vasundhara 18001A0507 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ONCampus | Congnizant
81 “Gummaraju Sai Hemanth Kumar | 18001A0509 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant -
282 Bonam Helen Sathvika | 18001A0512 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

83| Yarramuthala Suneel Kumar | 18001A0515 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

284 Vongala Govardhan yadav | 18001A0517 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

285 SuddamallaV enkatalakshmiChandrik | 18001A0518 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

286 Deshapocu Naveen | 18001A0521 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

287 Mohammed Farheen 18001A0523 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

288 Penakachela Raviteja Yadav | 18001A0528 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

289 Yerapasettv Geetha Charan 18001A0531 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

290 Dadam Neeraja 18001A0536 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant

291 Machavaram Jaswanth 18001A0537 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ]
292 Kancham Javakrishna Reddy | 18001A0538 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus Congnizant o
295 | Gurram Venkata Chandrasekhar  18001A0541 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ]
294 | Gondipalli Rajitha | 18001A0543 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant R
295 | Meda curu Santhosh Kumar | 18001A0545 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant -
296 | Vivaraju Suryva Kaushik |18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ONCampus | Congnizant
297 Sunakala Mohammad Salman | 18001A0547 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus Convmz:mt
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298 Mavilla Vari Palli Anusha Jay astec | 18001A0571 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Congnizant
299 Mandle Nandhakishore Reddy 18001A0574 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Congnizant
300 KM Mohan Reddy 18001A0577 B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Congnizant
301 | Gangavaram Haripriva 17001A0509 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Congnizant
302 l Gatti Shyam Kumar 19005A0510 Iﬁ{&\ CSE ON Campus | Congnizant

] 303 ] Mekala Eswar - 19005A0518 | B.Tech: é-SL‘ B ] ON Campus | Congnizant

1304 | Deviseity Jaya prada B \ 18001A0504 | B.Tech | CSE | OFF Campus | Wipro

1305 | Thothireddy Bharath Kumar Reddy | 18001A0505 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

1306 | Dudala Sudarshana 18001A0506 | B.Tech | CbI OF F Campus | Wipro

1307 \ Dombara Jagadeesh 18001A0510 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

| 308 | Bo | Bonam Htlérl\ﬁlih\lkd 18001A0512 | B.Tech CSE "OFF Campus | Wipro

1309 | Gopavaram Bavithra Reddy 18001A0516 | B.Tech | CSE | OFF Campus | Wipro

1310 Yallamgari Sujana 18001A0519 | B.Tech | CSE 'OFF Campus | Wipro

| 311 | Kannali Sevitha Priva 18001A0535 | B.Tech | CSE OFLC_MEPU{ Wipro
312 Kancham Jav akrishna Reddy 18001A0538 | B.Tech | CSE "OFF Campus | Wipro

1313 | Bojjireddy Vineeth Reddy 18001A0539 | B.Tech | CSE “OFF Campus | Wipro

|31 | Parapatla reddy Tejaswi 18001A0542 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

| 315 | Gandu Nagaraju 18001A0544 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

E | Meda guru Santhosh Kumar | 18001A0545 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

| 317 | Sunakala Mohammad Salman | 18001A0547 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

1318 | Madhan Kodatala | 18001A0577 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro
319 Todime Deepa 19005A0502 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

1320 Sunitha Kommoji 19005A0506 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

| 321 Chinreddy Pavithra 19005A0509 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

[322 Bandaru Harika Lakshmi 19005A0513 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

[ 323 Shaik Suhana 19005A0515 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wlpro

| 324 Yanamala Aswini 19005A0516 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

325 Mannepalli Srikanth 19005A0517 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

1326 Mohan Karnatam 19005A0519 | B.Tech | CSE OFF Campus | Wipro

[327 | Baddipudi Lavanya | 19905A0523 | B.Tech | CSE OFF CanumbjK Wipro
328 | Penakachela Raviteja Yadav 18001A0528 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Axiom 01T S

[ 329 | Yerapasetty Geetha Charan 18001A0531 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus A\mm 1017 §

1330 | Gurram Venkata Chandrasekhar 18001A0541 | B.Tech | CSE | ON Campus | Axiom lo 1T $

[331 | Vyyaraju Surya Kaushik | 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE ON Campus | Axiom lo I'T Senvi
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[ 17001A0509 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Axiom lo IT Services Lid
Mannepalli Srikanth - - ] 19005A0517 | B.Tech k(;b;Ei 2022 | ON Campus | Axiom lo I'T Services Ltd
Vongala Govardhan vadav ( 18001A0517 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Factset Systems India Pyt
Ltd
SuddamallaVenkatalakshmiChandria | 18001A0518 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Factset Systems India Pvt |
Ltd
\ Ajjuguttu Lokeswara Reddy ) 18001A0530 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Factset Systems India Pvt.
Ltd ‘
1,‘ Dadam Neeraja o 18001A0536 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Factset Systems India Pvt.
‘ Ltd
1338 | Penakachela Raviteja Yadav 18001A0528 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
1339 | Ajjuguttu Lokeswara Reddy 18001A0530 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 340 | Yerapasetty Geetha Charan 18001A0531 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
ﬁl | Devisetty Jaya Prada 18001A0504 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Accolite Pvt. Ltd.
1342 Gangavaram Haripriva 17001A0509 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Accolite Pvt. Ltd.
1343 | Vyvaraju Surva Kaushik 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Agile Parking Solution
:LSLH Chala Yeswanth 19005A0505 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | DeitaX pvt. Ltd.
| 343 Sunakala Mohammad Salman 18001A0547 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Nirman Technologies
346 Bojjireddy Vineeth Reddy [ 18001A0539 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
347 Thothireddy Bharath Kumar Reddy | 18001A0505 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
348 Sanna balappa gari Bhargav 18001A0533 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
349 Gopavaram Bavithra Reddy | 18001A0516 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
350 Bonam Helen Sathvika | 18001A0512 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
351 | Sunakala Mohammad Salman 18001A0547 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 352 Machavaram Jaswanth | 18001A0537 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
353 Kancham Jayakrishna Reddy | 18001A0538 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys B
354 Dombara Jagadeesh 18001A0510 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
| 355 Devisetty Jaya prada | 18001A0504 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
356 | Vyvaraju Surya Kaushik | 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Zoho Corporatio Ltd
337 | Vongala Govardhan vadav | 18001A0517 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Zoho Corporatio Ltd i
358 | Sanna balappa gari Bhareav | 18001A0533 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Zoho Corporatio Ltd
359 | Dadam Neeraja | 18001A0536 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Zoho Corporatio Ltd
360 | Ajjuguttu Lokeswara Reddy 18001A0530 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Zoho Corporatio Ltd
1361 | Kancham Jayakrishna Reddy 18001A0538 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | OFF Campus | Tiger Analvtics India Lid

d
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118001A0533 |

[OFF ¢ ‘ampus

362 Sanna balappa gari Bhargav B.Tech | CSE 2022 Kreeti Technologics Pyt 11
Iid, |
363 | Mohammed Farheen 77*77 18001A0523 B Tech | CSE 2022 | OFF Campus | Wissen Technology |
364 | Vyyaraju Surya Kaushik | 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE | 2022 | OFF Campus | Wissen Technolopy ‘
365 Devisetty Jaya prada - 18001A0504 | B.Tech | CSE - 2022 | OFF “Campus | Mindtree Limited.
366 | Todime Deepa | 19005A0502 | B.Tech | CSE 12022 | OFF Campus | Mindtree Limited.
367 Chinreddy Pavithra 19005A0509 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | OFF Campus | Mindtree Limited.
368 Vyyaraju Surya l\du<hll\ | 18001A0546 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | OFF Campus | P/\RK+ o
369 | Dadam Neeraja | 18001A0536 |B.Tech |CSE | 2022 | OFF Campus | Walmart Global Tech India
370 Devipriya Mappeti 19005A0522 | B.Tech | CSE - 2022 | OFF Campus Cap;:emlm l"u.hnolu'r/
- L Services India -
371 Panthagani Madhavan 19005A0501 | B.Tech | CSE 2022 | OFF Campus _Capgcmini Technology
. Services India
372 | Sirivella Ramudu 20001D5114 | M.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
373 [ Chappa Roopavathi 20001D5116 | M.Tech | Al 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
374 Korrapolu Divva Daniel 20001D5304 | M.Tech | Al 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ]
1375 | Yeddula Naresh 20001D5305 | M.Tech | Al 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant -
376 | Atchutha Ramya 20001D5306 | M.Tech | Al 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ]
377 | Pechetti Nandini 20001DS5310 | M.Tech | CSE 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
1378 | Makam Naga Sravani 18001A0827 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
370 Chall Madhu Kiran | 18001A0828 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultanc:\ Services
Hsp B l}.}rgddula Yomakeswara 18001A0848 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
L %\81 Thummala Sowmyva 18001A0804 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus Coﬁgnizam |
;%8; ' G. Swetha 18001A0812 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant ]
‘1 383 Annav arapu Devi 18001A0840 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
@’_:3 Charugundla Likhitha 18001A0850 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | OFF Campus Con[znizam
; _:»83 | Cha]l‘fvia.dhu Kiran 18001A0828 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro
[;86 | B. Tejasni | 18001A0835 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro |
; .387 lflun«f_*um Tl?risha - 18001A0841 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | OFF Campus | Wipro ]
s :Sg G Sai Jyothi Jeythisha 18001A0845 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | OFF Campumj‘To 77777 -
= Bl{sﬂ“dd‘ Susmitha Reddy | 18001A0857 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg; 2022 | ON Campuisij)\’ipm‘ —
190 | Mungara Thrisha | 18001A0841 | B.Tech | Chemical Engp: | 2022 | ON Campus | Infosys
;agz_‘LVumn'ladi setty Meghana | 18001A0803 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus Vmux.x B
3 | M. Sai Upendra Reddy i | 18001A0825 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: | 2022 QNLmEpis N Decean Fine Chemicals
L
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[393 [ Kaatiabadi Shabaaz Ahmed ;fv_ 18001A0823 | B.Tech | Chemical Enpy: 2022 ;
[ 394 | Nellaturu Raghava Praveen | 18001A0837 B.Tech | Chemical Engg: | 2022 | ON Campus | Decean .l‘lnc ( hi.‘l'ﬂluﬂlu
| 395 | Bondhala Surya Kiran Kumar {LSOO],{\QSJ() | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | cccan Fine (‘}u';rn‘xcul'»
1396 | Mopuni Naga Ganesh | 18001A0809 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Lfm!lcd
| 397 | Sabhavati Eswar Naik | 18001A0814 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
398 | Muramreddy Vidyadhar Reddy | 19005A0802 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs L}njgtcd
| 399 | Nellaturu Raghava Praveen 18001A0837 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Lim!ticrdi B
| 400 | Rangappa Yuvaraj 18001A0802 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
[ 401 | B.Vijay Kumar 18001A0822 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
402 | Muddarajappa Gari Manjunath 18001A08461 B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
1403 | Thondu Prudhvi Teja | 18001A0849 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
| 404 | Kunapa Rishi Kumar Raju | 18001A0844 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
1405 | B. Surva Kiran Kumar | 18001A0816 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
| 406 | D.Dheeraj | 18001A0829 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
1 407 | K.Venugopal Achari | 19005A0804 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
| 408 | N.Naveen Kumar [ 19005A0807 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
| 409 | Allamudi Pradeep | 19001A0801 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
| 410 | Palem Tharun | 18001A0808 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
[411 | G.Swetha | 18001A0812 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
[412 [ KKavya | 18001A0815 [ B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 [ ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
413 | Kaattabadi Shabaaz Ahmed | 18001A0823 | B.Tech | Chemical Engg: 2022 | ON Campus | Hetero Labs Limited
414 | Vulsala Jyothi | 19001F0007 | MCA MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
415 | Kuruva Madhu | 19001F0044 | MCA [ Mca 2022 | ON Campus | Tata Consultancy Services
| 416 | Ponnathota Likhitha | 19001F0024 | MCA | Mca 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
417 | G. Geetha Sree [ 19001F0020 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
| 418 | Anigani Sravan Kumar Reddy | 19001F0059 [MCA [MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
| 419 | Kuruva Madhu | 19001F0044 [ MCA [ MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
1420 | Santosh Kumar B [ 20001F0017 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Congnizant
| 421 | B.Teja Sireesha | 20001F0030 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | Nirman Technologies
422 | Mylarapu Pravallika | 19001F0005 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | OvalEdge India Pvi.Ltd.
423 | Pasuluru Hima Shankar | 19001F0014 | MCA [ Mca 2022 | ON Campus | OvalEdge India Pvt.Ltd.
| 424 | G. Geetha Sree [ 19001F0020 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | OvalEdge India Pvt.Ltd.
1425 | sunkesula Babu | 19001F0033 | MCA | MCA 2022 | ON Campus | OvalEdge India Pvt.Ltd.
1 ' l l
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